Hip and Eye Information

Laekenois

Name

Belsharose

Gabrielle D'Eroudur avec Belsharose (Imp Bel)

Ghiana D'Eroudur at Belsharose (Imp Bel)

Haramis D'Eroudur at Belsharose (Imp Bel)

Bonvivant

Van de Baarbeekhoeve Brizo for Bonvivant
Bonvivant Visage ***

Bonvivant Velocity ***

Bonvivant L’Air du Temps **

Bonvivant Attendu **

Brighu
Zinka van de Schranshoeve for Brighub
Lennox D'Eroudur for Brighu (Imp Bel)

Bonvivant Vos for Brighu***

Flambards

Erkos de la Tangi Morgane at Flambards (Imp Fra)

From Laeken Paradis Livry

Graysbrooke

Nature's Best Zen at Graysbrooke

Sex

b
b

Hips

2/3
3/7
4/5

7/9
6/8

4/6
3/4
4/6

6/6

Eyes

Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear



Humlans Wakeup Weronica with
Graysbrooke

Buicheille D'Eroudur for Graysbrooke d
Graysbrooke Hazel

Graysbrooke White Willow

Grizwold

Bonvivant Voltaire at Grizwold ***

Scymitaur

Zhale Wish You Were Here

at Scymitaur b
Shepingham

Zhale Wallflower of Shepingham b
Trelowen

Bonvivant Visage at Trelowen ***

Kilimanjaro Van Moned

4/6
3/5
4/4

4/3

4/9

5/8

1/1

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear



